9266%

2

001 14

833

10976

OR

Klamath Falls.

310.

National PO Box

G

5

Return

Vol. mg8 Page 17318

TH	IS MORTGAGE is made the Key Nether F. But ational Corporation, a	nis 25th day of	August .	198 %, and bet	Ween
Mortgag the sum (<u>\$ 322</u> that ce	or has entened into a of <u>Ihvee Thousand</u> S = 00 and does here rtain property situate	contract with O, Tuso Hundu aby grant, barg ad in Konny	and is obligat ed, iwenty- ain, sell and c	ed to, CP Nati Five 4 10/00 onvey unto sai	ortgagee. onal for Dollars d CP National
Street /	Address: <u>3634 </u>	1 Marada 1	Day Klan	noth Pro	
Legal De	escription:				
	Lot 15, Block	< 14, Sev	enth Add. 4	ion to	
	Sunset Vill	lage, Kl	amath Cou	enty, Ore	qon

MORTGAGE

together with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances appertaining thereto.

This conveyance is intended as a mortgage to secure the payment of the contract between CP National and Mortgagor dated August 25, 1988. The date of maturity of the debt secured by this mortgage is the date upon which the last retail installment contract payment is due, to-wit, Sept, 1993. This mortgage is subject to any and all prior liens and encumbrances of record against the above property. The Mortgagor agrees to pay and keep current all real property taxes and any amounts due on any prior encumbrances before the same become delinquent.

When the Mortgagor pays all sums, including principal and interest, owing to CP National under the terms of the aforementioned contract, this conveyance shall become void; but in the event Mortgagor defaults in any of the terms of said contract or this mortgage, then all amounts due CP National shall become immediately due and payable and CP National may foreclose this mortgage and sell the property above described in the manner provided by law and out of the money arising from the sale, retain all amounts due under the contract and actual reasonable costs of collection, including, without limitation, costs and expenses of the foreclosure proceeding, including reasonable attorneys fees and the surplus, if any, shall be paid over to Mortgagor or Mortgagors' heirs or assigns.

MORTGAGOR ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF A COPY OF THIS MORTGAGE.

STATE OF OREGON SS COUNTY OF Klama On this 25⁻ day of <u>heares</u>, 1988, before me, the undersigned notary public, personally appeared <u>lester</u>, <u>Reed</u>, <u>herror</u>, personal known to me, who was the subscribing witness to the foregoing Mortgage, who being sworn, stated that he/she resides at <u>2035</u> Del Moro Klaunell tolls <u>herrorial County</u> Oregon, and that he/she was present and saw <u>PHI1. Kearweth</u> F. Bulkey personally known to said subscribing witness to be the person(\$) whose name(\$) were subscribed to the within Mortgage, execute and acknowledge the same and , personally were subscribing witness to be the person(\$) whose name(\$) sate subscribing witness acknowledged, execute and acknowledge the same, and deed of the person(\$) Signing said Mortgage. Bolle PP.100. apeculation Withess NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON My commission expires:____

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of	the 14th day	
of A.D., 19	88 at 1:29 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M88	
of	Mortgages on Page 17318	
FEE \$8.00	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk	
FEE SO.UU	By <u>Qauline Mullinalase</u>	